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Anlage
Hauptstr., 78736 Epfendorf

Sportwart/in
Wiech, Alissa

Jugendwart/in

Odwald, Lisa
T 07404 910510 lisa_odwald@web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Michael Merkt
m +49 1716269590; merktm@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Merkt, Michael
Seidel, Sebastian
Merkt, Andreas
Marquardt, Axel
Schneider, Sebastian
Odwald, Markus
Jauch, Thomas
Willekes, Alexander
Glatz, Hans-Peter
Jauch, Hubert
Stapf, Rouven
Odwald, Carsten
Hagen, Ronny
Bittner, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18550566
17950557
18350538
16950313
18507567
17350528
18900724
18353706
16951001
15551228
18103619
17050560
18650702
16550976

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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